Ø Di
12-Bolt Disc-Pack
Ø ds
Ø D
Ø BORE
OAL
C
DT

Tel.: +49 6026 999 6111, info@zero-max.de
Dimensional Information
Performance Information
Double Flex Clamp Hub x Clamp Hub
CD® Couplings Power Series
Model
D ds C Di DT
DBSE OAL
Hub OD (one pc Clamp Hub
only) Hub Length Disc Pack ID Disc Pack Thickness
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
8P55 55 N/A 25.4 24.9 8.2 29.0 79.8
8P67 67 N/A 31.8 31.8 8.9 33.8 97.3
12P85 85 58.2 33.4 41.4 7.1 34.3 101
12P95 95 67.1 38.1 47.8 8.3 38.6 115
12P105 105 73.4 47.6 52.1 10.8 46.6 142
12P120 120 84.1 54.0 59.4 12.3 52.7 161
12P140 140 101 60.3 70.6 12.3 56.7 177
12P165 165 N/A 63.5 84.8 14.8 67.7 195
12P190 190 N/A 69.9 98.8 17.9 80.9 221
12P215 215 N/A 76.2 113 20.5 96.0 248
Bore sizes (metric)
Model
Continuous
Torque Peak Torque Torsional